
DayMonth Day ACCOUNTS Administration BLDG 1 - BOC

01-Nov Monday 2 1 3

02-Nov Tuesday 2 0 4

03-Nov Wednesday 2 0 4

04-Nov Thursday 1 0 4

05-Nov Friday 0 0 0

06-Nov Saturday 0 0 0

07-Nov Sunday 0 0 0

08-Nov Monday 1 0 3

09-Nov Tuesday 2 1 3

10-Nov Wednesday 2 1 4

11-Nov Thursday 2 1 4

12-Nov Friday 1 1 4

13-Nov Saturday 1 1 4

14-Nov Sunday 0 0 0

15-Nov Monday 1 0 4

16-Nov Tuesday 1 0 3

17-Nov Wednesday 2 1 3

18-Nov Thursday 2 1 4

19-Nov Friday 2 1 4

20-Nov Saturday 2 1 3

21-Nov Sunday 0 0 0

22-Nov Monday 2 1 3

23-Nov Tuesday 0 0 0

24-Nov Wednesday 0 0 0

25-Nov Thursday 0 0 0

26-Nov Friday 0 0 0

27-Nov Saturday 0 0 0

28-Nov Sunday 0 0 0

29-Nov Monday 0 0 0

30-Nov Tuesday 0 0 0

01-Dec Wednesday 0 0 0

02-Dec Thursday 0 0 0

03-Dec Friday 0 0 0

DayMonth Day Administration CRG Corporate Engineering

01-Nov Monday 0 1 1

02-Nov Tuesday 0 0 1

03-Nov Wednesday 0 0 1

04-Nov Thursday 0 1 1

05-Nov Friday 0 0 0

06-Nov Saturday 0 0 0

07-Nov Sunday 0 0 0

08-Nov Monday 0 1 0

09-Nov Tuesday 0 0 1

10-Nov Wednesday 0 0 1

11-Nov Thursday 0 1 0

12-Nov Friday 0 1 1

13-Nov Saturday 0 0 0

14-Nov Sunday 0 0 0

15-Nov Monday 0 1 1

16-Nov Tuesday 1 0 1

17-Nov Wednesday 1 0 1

18-Nov Thursday 1 1 1

19-Nov Friday 1 1 1

20-Nov Saturday 0 0 0

21-Nov Sunday 0 0 0

Contractor - Presentee Summary

Contractor Total: 3589

Raychem RPG - Presentee Summary



22-Nov Monday 1 1 0

23-Nov Tuesday 0 0 0

24-Nov Wednesday 0 0 0

25-Nov Thursday 0 0 0

26-Nov Friday 0 0 0

27-Nov Saturday 0 0 0

28-Nov Sunday 0 0 0

29-Nov Monday 0 0 0

30-Nov Tuesday 0 0 0

01-Dec Wednesday 0 0 0

02-Dec Thursday 0 0 0

03-Dec Friday 0 0 0

Raychem RPG Total: 1680

Grand Total: 5269



BLDG 1 - DOWNSTREAM BLDG 1 - ENGG BLDG 1 - EXPANSION BLDG 1 - MIXING

41 4 5 1

41 5 4 1

40 5 4 0

38 3 3 0

1 1 0 0

1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

30 4 4 1

35 4 5 1

38 3 5 1

39 3 5 1

37 3 4 1

34 4 5 1

0 0 0 0

36 4 4 1

38 5 5 1

38 5 5 1

37 5 5 1

37 3 5 1

39 3 5 1

0 0 0 0

23 3 2 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

ENGINEERING & MAINTENANCE Finance Human Resources Information Technology

11 16 2 4

5 10 1 2

7 11 1 1

8 12 0 2

1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

8 10 0 2

8 11 1 3

7 12 1 4

10 12 1 5

7 12 1 4

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

9 11 1 4

12 15 1 3

12 14 1 2

12 15 1 2

7 7 1 2

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



7 12 2 3

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



BLDG 1 - MOULDING BLDG 1 - PACKING BLDG 1 - QUALITY BLDG 1 - SMED

26 11 4 1

27 12 4 1

29 11 4 1

19 12 2 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

21 8 4 1

24 9 4 1

27 10 6 1

26 11 5 1

25 11 6 0

26 12 5 1

0 0 0 0

25 12 6 1

26 13 6 1

23 13 6 1

25 11 4 1

22 12 6 1

27 13 6 1

0 0 0 0

8 11 3 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Manufacturing Process Engineering Quality Raychem RPG Limited

36 6 14 1

29 4 12 1

32 5 12 1

30 4 9 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

25 5 10 0

28 5 9 0

31 5 11 1

29 6 13 1

30 5 10 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

29 5 14 1

31 5 12 1

31 6 11 1

28 7 12 1

31 7 11 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



13 4 8 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



BLDG 1 - TOOL ROOM BLDG 2 - ENGG BLDG 2 - EXPANSION BLDG 2 - MIXING

1 12 7 3

2 13 6 2

2 12 6 2

2 9 7 1

0 4 0 0

0 4 0 0

0 0 0 0

2 9 5 1

2 12 5 2

2 14 5 2

2 13 4 2

1 12 5 2

2 13 6 2

0 0 0 0

1 14 5 2

1 11 6 2

2 12 6 2

2 11 5 2

1 11 6 2

2 12 5 2

0 0 0 0

1 9 1 2

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Safety Sales & Marketing Strategic Sourcing Supply Chain Management

2 4 1 31

1 4 0 25

1 5 0 25

1 6 1 29

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 5 0 24

0 5 1 27

1 7 1 27

1 5 1 29

1 6 1 27

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 6 1 27

1 6 0 24

1 6 1 24

1 5 1 25

1 5 1 22

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



1 2 0 18

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



BLDG 2 - MOULDING BLDG 2 - QUALITY BLDG 2 - TOOL ROOM BLDG 2 - WET EXPANSION

56 7 10 6

52 8 11 7

51 7 10 6

49 7 10 4

1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

41 6 7 2

45 8 10 6

44 8 8 6

52 8 10 7

49 8 9 6

50 7 9 7

0 0 0 0

48 8 9 7

49 8 10 7

44 6 9 5

50 7 11 6

48 6 10 7

44 4 10 6

0 0 0 0

19 3 5 3

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

TPM Tool Room Total

1 8 139

1 5 101

1 4 107

1 6 112

0 0 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 5 95

1 6 106

1 7 117

0 6 120

1 5 113

0 0 0

0 0 0

2 6 119

2 6 121

2 7 121

2 6 121

2 7 108

0 0 0

0 0 0



1 5 79

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0



CONTRACT LABOUR Contracts ENGINEERING & MAINTENANCE FINAL PACKING Finance GARDEN

2 0 1 1 3 4

3 0 1 1 1 3

2 0 1 1 2 5

2 0 1 0 3 4

0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 1 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 1 1 3 4

2 0 1 1 3 4

1 0 1 1 3 4

2 0 1 2 3 4

1 0 1 2 3 4

1 0 1 2 1 4

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 2 3 4

1 1 0 2 3 4

1 1 1 3 3 5

1 1 1 3 3 3

1 1 1 3 3 3

1 0 1 3 1 4

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 2 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0





HOUSEKEEPING PEONS SCM SEMI FINISHED GOODS Safety Total

9 7 2 1 0 231

8 6 1 1 0 227

8 7 1 1 0 224

9 5 3 1 1 201

1 0 0 0 0 9

3 0 0 0 0 12

0 0 0 0 0 0

7 5 3 1 0 178

7 6 3 1 0 207

7 6 3 1 0 214

8 6 3 1 0 226

6 6 3 1 0 212

7 5 2 0 0 213

0 0 0 0 0 0

8 6 1 1 0 216

8 7 3 1 0 223

8 7 3 1 1 218

8 7 3 1 0 221

6 6 3 1 0 213

7 7 3 1 1 215

0 0 0 0 0 0

8 5 3 1 1 129

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0




